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1910 United States census

Upchurch, Ernest F., Sr.

Age: 32 Gender: M Race: W Birthplace: NC
State: North Carolina County: CASWELL Locale: YANCEYVILLE TWP
Series: Té624 Roll: 1101 Part: 2 Page: 156B
Main Street

Dwelling 62, family 62

Ernest F. Upchurch Sr. 32 NC lawry? general practice
Mary C. 27 NC (6,2,2)

son Nomian S? 5 NC

Ernest F. Jr. 2 NC
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ED 10, p. 1, dwelling 12, family 12, Main Street

Norman Upchurch

Margarett Upchurch

25
18

1904
1911

ED 10, p. 1, dwelling 13, family 13, Main Street

E F Upchurch
Mary C Upchurch
Frederic Upchurch
James B Upchurch
Emy Lou Upchurch

62
47
22
18
10

1867
1882
1907
1911
1919

North Carolina Head White Yanceyville, Caswell,
Wife Yanceyville, Caswell,
North Carolina Head White Yanceyville, Caswell,
Wife Yanceyville, Caswell,
Son Yanceyville, Caswell,
Son Yanceyville, Caswell,

Daughter Yanceyville, Caswell,

NC
NC



