## 1910 CENSUS CASWELL CO, NC

## From Parket 24 NOV 2009 Charles John Peterson, for to RPA

1910 United States census
Upchurch, Ernest F., Sr.
Age: 32 Gender: M Race: W Birthplace: NC
State: North Carolina County: CASWELL Locale: YANCEYVILLE TWP
Series: T624 Roll: 1101 Part: 2 Page: 156B
Main Street
Dwelling 62, family 62
Ernest F. Upchurch Sr. 32 NC lawry? general practice
Mary C. 27 NC (6,2,2)
son Nomian S? 5 NC
Ernest F. Jr. 2 NC

## CENSUS 1930 CASWELL CO, NC (42) FROM Charles John Peterson, J. 31 m4R2004

ED 10, p. 1, dwelling 12, famil Norman Upchurch Margarett Upchurch	y 12, Mai 25 18	in Stree 1904 1911	t North Carolina	Head Wife	White	Yanceyville, Yanceyville,	•	
ED 10, p. 1, dwelling 13, famil	y 13, Mai	in Stree	t					
E F Upchurch	62	1867	North Carolina	Head	White	Yanceyville,	Caswell,	NC
Mary C Upchurch	47	1882		Wife		Yanceyville,	Caswell,	NC
Frederic Upchurch	22	1907		Son		Yanceyville,	Caswell,	NC
James B Upchurch	18	1911		Son		Yanceyville,	Caswell,	NC
Emy Lou Upchurch	10	1919		Daughter		Yanceyville,	Caswell,	NC